

Achizitie produse de papaterie

I.D.: 71951328

Data publicarii	05.08.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 366,81 RON - 366,81 RON

Descriere: FOI PARCURS TRANSPORT MARFA BC 5 9.24 46.22 8.78 2 ECUSON BC 2 0.84 1.68 0.32 3 SNUR ECUSON BC 2 1.26 2.52 0.48 4 CONDICA PREZENTA BC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 5 pix BC 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 6 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM CUTIE 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 7 FOLIE PROTECTOARE A4 TOP 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 8 CAPSE 24/6 BC 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 9 REG ANEXA NR 2 BC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 10 REG A4 100F FORM DE CAPTURARE BC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 11 REG FOAIE DE OBS CLINICA BC 5 15.97 79.83 15.17 12 TUS STAMPILA BC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 13 POST IT BC 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 14 DECAPSATOR BC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 I
